SPECIFICATION
Tops 1.2mm gauge, high quality
stainless steel, no. 4 finish,
welded stainless steel collars, top
hat channel stiffening
21 UNDERSHELF
Product Code Dimensions
21.US.6.0600 600mm x 526mm
21.US.6.0900 900mm x 526mm
21.US.6.1200 1200mm x 526mm
21.US.6.1500 1500mm x 526mm
21.US.6.1800 1800mm x 526mm
21.US.6.2100 2100mm x 526mm
21.US.6.2400 2400mm x 526mm
21.US.4.6.0900 900mm x 526mm
21.US.4.7.0900 900mm x 626mm
21.US.7.0600 600mm x 626mm
21.US.7.0900 900mm x 626mm
21.US.7.1200 1200mm x 626mm
21.US.7.1500 1500mm x 626mm
21.US.7.1800 1800mm x 626mm
21.US.7.2100 2100mm x 626mm
21.US.7.2400 2400mm x 626mm